[LND]

Mor phis_4 |

Also available for ceiling

29 W |

di ffuse | Wall

Techni cal Specifications

Source lamp

Total wattage

Voltage

Control

Luminous flux (*Source flux)

Luminous efficacy

LED29W

33

220-240 Vac - 50/60 Hz

On/0ff « dimmable on request

1550 Im (3400 Im*) @ 3000 K

441m/W @ 3000 K

McADAM steps 3

Beam diffuse

CRI >90

Life time L 70 >50.000 h Ta 25°C
L 70>50.000 h Ta 40°C

IP rating 65

IK rating 8

Insulation class |

Mat eri al s

Body Die-cast aluminium EN47100

Diffuser Opal polycarbonate

Finishing Black - Polyester powder paint

| anps

Cod: MJ42PABDHB10G

28—

Ce AL

38
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| sol ux

h2.5m

Lux

2.0m

3.0m 26

4.0m

5.0m

6.0m

7.0m

8.0m

9.0m

10.0m

-5.0m -4.0m -3.0m -2.0m -1.0m 0.0m

Avail abl e accessori es

00596
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1.0m

20m 3.0m 4.0m 5.0m

Corner bracket

Phot onetry
Angoli Gamma 180 120
105 40
90
75 40
80
60
120
45
200 cd/kim
30 15 0 15 30

105

90

75

60

45
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